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@M A 1 2024.10.31. (&) 10:00~11:00 http://surchem.co.kr
AAMA® 2 2024.10.31 (&) 11:00~13:00 http://www.samwon21.com
M|H|OtO|&) 2 2024.10.31. (&) 13:00~15:00 http://www.cheongbo.co.kr

@O AAH O|M 2 2024.10.31. (8) 15:00~17:00 http://www.skc2000.co.kr
@ot=LHEL| 1 2024.10.31 (&) 16:00~17:00 https://www.koreard.co.kr

SRt = 2 2024.11.01 (&) 11:00~13:00 https://plastalkorea.com
Mol =az|ot 1 2024.11.01 (&) 13:00~14:00 https://www.semilabkr.com

EUIEA| A" A 2 2024.11.01 (&) 14:.00~16:00 | https://www.parksystems.com


https://sce.hanyang.ac.kr
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EXESTS (18%)

rdo

HELA
2024.10.31 (=)10:00~11:00
2024.10.31 (=) 10:00~11:00
2024.10.31 (=) 10:00~11:00
2024.10.31 (=) 11:00~12:00
2024.10.31 (=) 11:00~12:00
2024.10.31 (=) 13:00~14:00
2024.10.31 (=) 14:00~16:00
2024.10.31 (=) 15:00~16:00
2024.10.31. (=) 16:00~17:00
2024.10.31 (=) 17:00~18:00
2024.11.01 (=) 10:00~11:00
2024.11.01 (=) 11:00~12:00
2024.11.01. (&) 13:00~15:00

2024.11.01 (&) 15:00~16:00

2024.11.01 (&) 16:00~18:00

ZH 0| x|

http://www.gst-in.com

https://www.brils.co.kr

https://gyrobot.co.kr
http://samwee.kr
https://roas.co.kr
https://www.koreard.co.kr
https://www.kcontrol.kr
http://www.unieye.co.kr
http://www.bmkeng.com
https://hyenc.net
https://www.myrobottime.co.kr
https://www.ohsungsys.com

https://rodu.co.kr
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2024.10.31 (=) 10:00~13:00

2024.10.31 (=) 11:00~12:00

2024.10.31. (=) 14:00~15:00

2024.10.31 (=) 14:00~15:00

2024.10.31 (=) 15:00~17:00

2024.11.01 (&) 11:00~12:00

2024.10.31. (&) 17:00~18:00

2024.11.01. (&) 12:00~14:00

2024.11.01. (&) 14:00~15:00

2024.11.01 (&) 15:00~17:00

ZH 0| x|
http://www.roadpia.co.kr
http://www.gst-in.com
https://www.yunwootech.com
http://www.iabacus.co.kr
https://www.inno-lab.co.kr
https://www.jbi.or.kr

https://www.dtchgmbh.com

https://www.iquest.co.kr

http://www.inogard.co.kr
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2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.10.31

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

2024.11.01

(248)

YA

() 10:00~11:00

10:00~11:00

Jo

Jo

11:00~12:00

Jo

11:00~13:00

Jo

13:00~14:00

Jo

13:00~14:00

Jo

14:00~15:00

Jo

14:00~16:00

Jo

) 15:00~16:00

Jo

16:00~17:00

16:00~18:00

Jo

Jo

17:00~18:00

(&) 10:00~11:00

(&) 11:00~12:00

(&) 13:00~14:00

(&) 13:00~14:00

(&) 14:00~15:00

(&) 14:.00~16:00

(&) 15:00~16:00

(&) 16:00~17:00

ZH 0| %]
http://bim-partners.com
http://www.arisueng.co.kr
http://kdeng.co.kr
http://www.twinbim.co.kr
https://www.yunwootech.com

http://www.architop.com

http://www.tssni.com
https://www.ibim.co.kr
https://www.teamfactory.team
https://www.and-rb.com
https://www.dnbarch.co.kr
https://www.p6ix.co.kr/

https://www.tomoon.co.kr

https://asun.co.kr
https://www.withworks.kr/

http://dp-eng.co.kr
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(%) 10:00~12:00
(=) 13:00~15:00
(=) 15:.00~17:00
() 10:00~12:00
() 10:00~11:00
() 11:00~13:00
() 11:00~13:00
() 13:00~16:00
() 13:00~14:00
() 14:00~15:00
() 15:00~16:00

(&) 16:00~18:00

Z 50| X|
http://www.miicon.com
http://www.koryoindustry.com
http://www.chemicon.co.kr

http://silkroadcnt.co.kr

http://www.buhungcnc.co.kr
http://www.sampyo.co.kr
https://grners.com
http://www.dreamse.co.kr
https://zest-im.imweb.me

http://www.ajucorporation.co.kr



